
!@

I-

I-

I-

I-

I-

I-

I-

I-
!©

I-

Ét

Ét

Ét

Ét

I-

!@

!©

I-

I-

I-

I-

I-

I-
Ét

Ét

Ét

à

à

à

à

à à

à

à

à

à

à
à

!.

!.

550

56
2

¬«481

503-J

502-B

502-A

550
-A

561
-A

5094

57
45103562

562-A

550
51

07

50
3-H

50
6-G

502

502
-B1

558-A

502

506-F
503-C1

503-D

50
3-F

538-J

563

53
8538-C

53
8-A

538-A1

53
8

50
3-C538-B

503

563 A

¬«35

§̈¦20

Scott County
Smith County

Forest

Po
lkv

ille

Pulaski

Homewood

7

6

7

3 5 4

8

62 1 3

9

9

7

52

79 88

41 1

78

6

9

7

23

21

16

11

30

1414

28 27

31

28

23

35

18

32

19

22

27

34

29

33

35

2726

34

11

15

23

3533

30 2926

22

15

32

13 18

31

26

23

30

26

14

26 28

35

27

36

20

34

34

19

36

14

33 34

31

1617

21

10

22

25

15

14

23

35

12

15

23

18

26

3132

23 19

21

11

16

21

29

24

16

13

30

24

34

22

15

17

20

20

33

17

12

14

35

11

10

15

25 2827

22

10

27

17

20

19

32

29

22

10

18

111110

25

25

36

12

13

24

25

24

13

10

36

12

36

12

13

25

24

36

31

24

19

30

13

18

12

30

31

19

18

9

4

9

28

16

21

33

33

16

28

21

61234561

6 2345

7

6

9

1

78

23 2

9

15

8

3 61

7

4

1617 1718

12 10

14

11

16

10 10

15
1515 1813

1111

1414 13

1212

1813

4

9

2120 2223 2422 19 2320 2221 23 19 2424 19

16

21
 Area 3 

 Area 2 

0 1 2
Miles

à à à à

à

I-

I-

§̈¦20

518

51
8-A

51
8-F 51

8-H

525
3

 Area 1 Livingston/ Windham
Wildlife Management Area

SCOTT
SMITH

1

2

3

2023

27,991 Acres

Area Roads

WMA Boundary
Dog
Still Hunt ONLY
PRIVATE

US Forest Service
Cities

Streams

Headquarters
Permit Station

!@

!©

Camping
Gate Closedà

Ét

Local Road
State Highway
U.S. Highway
Interstate

Legend

±

InformationI-


